
1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30

x4 x2

x2 x2

x4x2

x2x4

x3

x2 x2

x2 x1

73186

73009

73259

73199

73183 73004

73188

73008

73063

73182

73010

73189

73158 x1

x173041

73001

x473037



31

PARTS LIST

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1x1

x1x1

x1x1

73241

73239

73215

73217

73219

73221

73211

73242

73240

73216

73218

73220

73222

73212



32

x1 x1

x2 x2

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x2

x1

x1

x1

x173249 73274

73242

73243

73149

73247

73260

73039

73250

73244

73246

73245

73248

73042



33

x2

M5*30

x1

x1

x1

x2

x1 x1

x2

x1

x1

M5*70

x1

x16

x20

x66

x1

73047

73043

73044

73045

73046

73053

72028

73266

73048

73054

73052

73050

73049

71033

x1473036

73180

D12/d5*0.8

D18/d6.5*1.5D12/d5*1.0



34

M6*10

M4*10

M5*10

M5

M5*20 M5*8

x72

x45

x4

x1

x5

x28

x27

x74 x43

x14

x8

x1

x1

x1

M6

4#

4#

3#

M5*10

x16

M6*15

8#-10#

71029

72021

73055

71031

71030

74005

72022

71035

72026

71036

73057

76063

72024

72052

D19/d7*4

M5*14

73276 x4

M5*25

73277

x873268

M6*25



35

1800

15
80



36

1
X2

M
6*
10X2 X4

73183

73183

73183

73182

73182

73182

71029

71029



37

73183 73182

2
X4

M
6*
10 X8 X8

±2mm

73001

73001

73001 73001

73001

73001
73001

71029 71029

71029

71033 71033

71033D
18
/d
6.
5*
1.
5



38

3
X2 X7

X9

M
5*
10

M
5X9

X1

73004

73004 73004

72028 72022D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

73010

73010

72021

73276
720287202872028

73180
72022

73010

72028
72021 72022

73127

73010

72028
72021 72022

72028

7300172022

73010
72021

50% 100%50%

X2

M
5*
14

73276

X2

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180

73004 73004

73183

73010



39

4
X2 X1

X7 X9

M
5*
10 M
5

X9

73063

73063 73063

72028

72022

D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

73010

73010

50% 100%50%

X2

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180

X2

M
5*
14

73276

73276
7202872028

73180
72022

73010

72028
72021 72022

73127

7301072028
72021 72022

72028

7300172022

73010
72021

72021

73182

73063
73063

73010



40

5
X2 X1 X7

M
5*
10

M
5X9

73004 73004

73004

72028 72022D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

73010

73010

X9

72021

50% 100%50%

X2

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180

X2

M
5*
14

73276

73276
7202872028

73180
72022

73010

72028
72021 72022

73127

73010

72028
72021 72022

72028

7300172022

73010
72021

73183

73004 73004

73010



41

6
X2

M
5*
20X2 X4

X4

7300873186

73008

73186

73008

73186

7300873186

73055

72028

72022

73055

72028

72022

M
5

D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

7202272028

73055

X4

50% 100%50%



42

7

73186

73186

73186

73186



43

X4

M
5*
10

M
5X6

8

73186

73186

72021 72028 72022D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

X6

50% 100%50%

X2

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180

X2

M
5*
14

73276

73001

72021

73276

72028

72028

73180
72022

72022



44

9
X2

73259

73259

73259
73259

73259



45

X2

M
5*
10

10

M
5X6 X6

73259

73259

72028 72022D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

72021

73276

72021

7301073010

73276 72021 73276
72028 72028 72028

73011

7202272022
72022 7318073180

73180

X4

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180 50% 100%50%

X4
M
5*
14

73276



46

X1 X1 X4

M
6*
10

11

73188

73188

73188

73189

73189

73189

71029

71029

71029

71029 71029

71029



47

X1

12

73188

73188

73188 73188

73188

73188

73188

73189



48

73188

73259

M
6*
10 X4

M
5*
25

X4

M
5

X4

13

71029 72028

72022

73277 D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

X4X4
D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180
73188 73259

71029

72028
73277

72022
7318073180

72028
73277 72022

73180



49

X1

M
5*
10

14
X5

72028 72022D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

M
5

X5

72021

73276
72028 72028

72022

72022
73180

X4
M
5*
14

73276

X4

D
12
/d
5*
0.
8

73180

72021



50

15

±2mm

±2mm

792±2mm

50%

Tighten all Bolts

100%



51

X1 X1

M
6*
10 X8

X4X1 X1

16

73219

73221

73220

73222

71029

71033D
18
/d
6.
5*
1.
5

73219

73221

73220

73222

73219

73221

73220

73222
71029

71029

71033

71033 7102971029



52

X1 X1

X1

M
6*
10 X8

X1 X4

17

73215

73217

73216

73218

71029

71033D
18
/d
6.
5*
1.
5

73215

73217
73216

73218

73215

73217

73216

73218

71029

71029

7102971033

71033



53

M
6*
10 X4X1 X1

18

73211

73211

73212

73212

71029

74005
71029

X4

M
4*
10

74005



54

X1X1 X1

X1

19

73241

73241

73241

73242

73242

73242

73239

73239

73239

73240

73240

73240
73241

73188



55

73241 73241

73188

73199

73199

74005

74005

X10X2

M
4*
10

20

73199

73199
73199

74005



56

X1

M
5*
10

X3 X4

M
6*
10

X3

21

73241

73244 71029

72028

72028

D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

73244

73244

73244

73244

7102971029

71029

71030
71030

71030

M
6

M
5

72022

72022

71030

X3 X4

72021

72021

73188

73241

73244



57

X1

M
6*
10X1 X4

22

73242

73242

73242

73243

73243

73243

71029

71029

M
6

71030

71030

X4



58

X1

23
X8

M
6*
10

M
6 X4

73158

73158
73158

73158

73158

73242
73243

71029

71029

71029

71029

7102971029

7103071030

71030

71030



59

X2

M
5*
10 X8

M
5

X8

24

73242

73242

73243

73243

73149

73149

73149

73149

73149

72028

72028

72028

72022

72022

72022

D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

X8

72021

72021

72021



60

X1 X3

M
5*
10

M
5

X3

25

73158

73246

73246

73246

72028

72028

72022

72022
D
12
/d
5*
1.
0

X3

72021

72021

73246

73158



61

X1

26

73245

73245

73245

73242
73243



62

27
X2

X2

X16

M
6*
10

M
6

X16

73250

73250
73250

73250
73250

73260

73260 73260

7326073260

71029

71030

73057

D
19
/d
7*
4

X16

Remove the transparent film 
before installation

71029
71030 73057

71029
73057

71030



63

X1

M
6*
15 X6 X6

28

73249

X1

73274

73249

73274

71031 73057D
19
/d
7*
4

71031
73057

71031
73057

73249
73274



64

X1

M
6*
15 X5 X5

29

73242 73243
73245

73248

73248

73248

73248

73248

7103171031
71031

71031

7305773057
73057

73057D
19
/d
7*
4



65

X4 X1

M
6*
15

X16

X16

30

73247

73247

7324773037

73037

73037

73037

73037

73037

73037

71031

71031

71031

73057

73057

73057

D
19
/d
7*
4



66

After measuring the diagonal, 
install the door

!

73042

73042

73042

X1

M
5*

10 M
5

X3 X3

31

72022

72022

72052

72052



67

X1 X1

32

73039

73039

73039

73039

73052

73052
73052

73052



68

33
X1

2

1

73266

73266 73039

73052

73052

X5 X5

M
5*
10

72052

72052

72052

72052

72022

72022

72022

72022

M
5



69

34

73052

M
5*
8

73041

73041

73041

72024

72024

72024

X1 X5



70

35
X2 X2M

8

1

3

273014

73041

73053

73053

73053

73054

73054

73054



71

36
X1

M
5 

 *
30

X2

M
5 

 *
70

X1

X1

X2

X1 X2

X1

73043

73043

73050

73050

73050

73044

73044

73045

73045

73047

73048

73048

73048

73046

73049

73052



72

50%

The Bolts (73049) should be fully tightened 
after install (73046) into (73043/73044）

100%

73047

73047

73046

73046

73049

73049

73049



73

37

Please adjust the bolts at the positions shown in the 
picture to the same level of the door.



74

38
X14

Add the Spring Clip (73036) 
on all the wall panels.

73036

73036



75

39
X4

73009

X8

73268

M
6*
25

73268

73009

73009

73009

73009

73009



76


